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AICC Meeting - January 25-26, 2001 – Seattle, WA – USCGC HEALY

 

Name INSTITUTION/ORG PHONE FAX E-MAIL
Adrian, Todd HEALY (206) 217-

6300 X601
  tadrian@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Anderson,
Kyle

USCG ATC POPDIV (334) 441-
6156/6043

(334)
441-
6860

kanderson@atc.uscg.mil

Asper,
Vernon

USM/ARVOC REP (228) 688-
3178

(228)
688-
1121

Vernon.Asper@USM.BDU

Bash, Jack URI (401) 874-
6826

(401)
874-
6167

bash@gso.uri.edu

Berkson, Jon USCG (202) 267-
1457

(202)
267-
4222

jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil

Bienhoff,
Paul

JHUAPL (240) 228-
4323

(240)
228-
6864

paul.bienhoff@jhuapl.edu

Chayes, Dale LDEO (845) 365-
8434

(845)
359-
6940

dale@ldeo.columbia.edu

Chen, Scott POLAR STAR (206) 217-
6260

  SCHEN@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Clough, Lisa ECU AICC (252) 328-
1834

(252)
328-
4178

cloughl@mail.ecu.edu

Corteville,
Sarah

HEALY (202) 217-
6300X603

  scorteville@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Cota, Glenn ODU (757) 587-
7324

(757)
587-
5550

cota@ccpo.odu.edu

Dupree,
George

USCG (202) 267-
1456

(202)
267-
4222

gdupree@comdt.uscg.mil

Falkner,
Kelly

COAS-OSU (541) 737-
3625

(541)
737-
2064

kfalkner@oce.orst.edu

Forcucci,
Dave

USCG (510) 437-
3807

(510)
437-
3055

dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil

Freitag, John URI (401) 874-
6579

(401)
874-
6578

jfreitag@gso.uri.edu

Garrett, Jeff HEALY (206) 217-
6300

(206)
217-
6309

jgarrett@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Hendrickson, USCG (206) 217- (206) ghendrickson@pacdcutters.uscg.mil

mailto:kfalkner@oce.orst.edu
mailto:cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
mailto:dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil
mailto:gdupree@comdt.uscg.mil
mailto:dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
mailto:ghendrickson@pacdcutters.uscg.mil
mailto:kanderson@atc.uscg.mil
mailto:scorteville@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil
mailto:SCHEN@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil
mailto:Vernon.Asper@USM.BDU
mailto:jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
mailto:jgarrett@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil
mailto:cota@ccpo.odu.edu
mailto:jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil
mailto:bash@gso.uri.edu
mailto:tadrian@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil
mailto:paul.bienhoff@jhuapl.edu


2/22/2015 AICC Meeting - January, 2001 - Appendix I

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2001/200101aic/200101aicap01.html 2/3

Glen 6300 217-
6309

Hutchinson,
David

HEALY (206) 217-
6300

  dhutchinson@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Julich, Terry CO, POLAR STAR (306) 217-
6260/3

  tjulich@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Kaylor, Bob USCG ATC POPDIV (334) 441-
6043

(334)
441-
6043

RKAYLOR@ATC.USCG.MIL

Lawver,
Lawrence

UTIG (512) 471-
0433

(512)
471-
8844

lawver@ig.utexas.edu

Lubin, Dan SIO (858) 534-
6369

(858)
534-
7452

dlubin@ucsd.edu

Mackenzie,
David

Chief of Ops CCGD17 (907) 463-
2243

(907)
463-
2256

dmackenzie@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Martin, Bill U WASH (206) 616-
3998

(206)
685-
7436

bmartin@ocean.washington.edu

McGillivary,
Phil

USCG PACAREA/
OPS

(510) 437-
5355

(510)
437-
3055

pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil

Murray, Tom NOAA (301) 713-
2518

(301)
713-
1967

TOM.MURRAY@NOAA.GOV

Oliver, Dan HEALY (206) 217-
6300

(206)
217-
6309

doliver@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Prince, Mike UNOLS (831) 632-
4410

(831)
632-
4413

office@unols.org

Pyle, Tom NSF (703) 292-
7424

  tpyle@nsf.gov

Schwartz,
Dan

U WASH      

Segalla, Joe CG ISC Ketchikan
Alaska (Prospective
Ops HEALY)

(907) 228-
0272

(907)
228-
0234

jsegalla@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Sheehan,
Glenn

BASC (907) 852-
4881

(907)
852-
4882

BASC@BARROW.COM

Stephenson,
Simon

NSF (703) 292-
7435

  sstephen@snf.gov

Swift, Jim SIO (858) 534-
3387

(858)
534-
7383

jswift@ucsd.edu

Trivers,
Geoff

POLAR STAR (206) 217-
6260

  gtrivers@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Tucker, Terry CRREL (603) 646- (603) wtucker@crrel.usace.army.mil
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4268 646-
4644

Vaughn,
Dave

HEALY (206) 217-
6300 X408

  dvaughn@pacd13cutters.uscg.mil

Whitledge,
Terry

U AK (907) 474-
7229

(907)
474-
7204

terry@ims.uaf.edu

Woityra,
William

MSO, POLAR STAR (206) 217-
6260
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